
Egypt Discovery Tour to Cairo, 
Luxor & the Nile

Guided Discovery

Experience Egypt’s legendary monuments, vibrant bazaars, timeless Nile villages, and

extraordinary archaeological treasures—from the Valley of the Kings and Abu Simbel to Cairo’s

museums and the Giza Pyramids—on a seamlessly curated Discovery vacation rich in expert

insight, hands-on experiences, and local connection.

Tour Snapshot 

Tour Only: 11 days 

Tour + Travel Package: 13 days  

(1 pre-night Cairo ) 

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate 

Group Size: 16 guests 

Meeting Point: 

Kempinski Nile Hotel, Cairo, Egypt

Departure Point:

Marriott Mena House, Cairo, Egypt



What’s Included
•	 7 nights in deluxe  hotels + 3 nights aboard a  

private dahabiya 

•	 Daily breakfast, 6 lunches, 6 dinners 

•	 2 internal flights (Cairo → Luxor; Aswan → Cairo) 

•	 Guided visits to the Valley of the Kings, Temple of 
Hatshepsut, Kom Ombo Temple, Edfu Temple, Philae Temple, 
Abu Simbel Temple, and the Giza Pyramids 

•	 Special visits to the Karnak Temple complex at sunrise and 
the Luxor Temple at night (illuminated at night) 

•	 Guided visit to the newly opened Grand Egyptian Museum 

•	 Private cooking class and market experience in Cairo 

•	 Three-night Nile sailing aboard a traditional dahabiya with 
exclusive small-temple access 

•	 Home hosted tea and home hosted dinner with a Nubian family 

•	 Expert Egyptologist guide throughout 

•	 All included activities, entrance fees, and transportation 

•	 Tuk tuk, ferry, and small-boat transfers as part of  
local experiences 

•	 Elective full-day excursion to Abu Simbel Temple  
(admission included) 

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes: 

•	  1 additional pre-night in Cairo 

•	  Airport transfers with package purchase

Optional Extra Experiences
Cairo Independent+ 
Pre-Tour Extra Experience 

From $645

Saqqara Necropolis Step Pyramid • National Museum 
of Egyptian Civilization

1 night, guided, includes breakfast, lunch + airport pickup.

...........................................................................................................

Jordan Guided 
Post-Tour Extra Experience

From $1,795 

Wadi Rum • Petra • Dead Sea

 4 nights, guided, includes daily breakfast plus select 

lunches and dinners, desert tour, Petra guided visit, and 

luxury tented camp stay.

from

$8,895 
from

$7,595
from

$9,495
from

$8,295 
Tour + Travel 

Date
Tour Only 

Date
Tour + Travel 

Date
Tour Only 

Date

3/9/2027 

3/23/2027 

4/13/2027 

9/28/2027 

3/11/2027 

3/25/2027 

4/15/2027 

9/30/2027 

10/12/2027 

10/26/2027 

11/9/2027 

10/14/2027 

10/28/2027 

11/11/2027 

Departures 
Tour + Travel from JFK airport

Call to Reserve: +1.800.245.3868  
(extension 7 for Groups Program Managers) 


