Guided Discovery

Egypt Discovery Tour to Cairo, Luxor & the Nile

Experience Egypt's legendary monuments, vibrant bazaars, timeless Nile villages, and extraordinary archaeological treasures—from the Valley of the Kings and Abu Simbel to Cairo's museums and the Giza Pyramids—on a seamlessly curated Discovery vacation rich in expert insight, hands-on experiences, and local connection.





Tour Snapshot

Tour Only: 11 days

Tour + Travel Package: 13 days

(1 pre-night Cairo)

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate

Group Size: 16 guests

Meeting Point:

Kempinski Nile Hotel, Cairo, Egypt

Departure Point:

Marriott Mena House, Cairo, Egypt

What's Included

- 7 nights in deluxe hotels + 3 nights aboard a private dahabiya
- · Daily breakfast, 6 lunches, 6 dinners
- · 2 internal flights (Cairo \rightarrow Luxor; Aswan \rightarrow Cairo)
- Guided visits to the Valley of the Kings, Temple of Hatshepsut, Kom Ombo Temple, Edfu Temple, Philae Temple, Abu Simbel Temple, and the Giza Pyramids
- Special visits to the Karnak Temple complex at sunrise and the Luxor Temple at night (illuminated at night)
- · Guided visit to the newly opened Grand Egyptian Museum
- · Private cooking class and market experience in Cairo
- Three-night Nile sailing aboard a traditional dahabiya with exclusive small-temple access
- · Home hosted tea and home hosted dinner with a Nubian family
- · Expert Egyptologist guide throughout
- · All included activities, entrance fees, and transportation
- · Tuk tuk, ferry, and small-boat transfers as part of local experiences
- Elective full-day excursion to Abu Simbel Temple (admission included)

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes:

- 1 additional pre-night in Cairo
- · Airport transfers with package purchase

Departures

Tour + Travel from JFK airport

from	from	from	from
\$8,895	\$7, 595	\$9, 495	\$8,295
Tour + Travel	Tour Only	Tour + Travel	Tour Only
Date	Date	Date	Date
3/9/2027 3/23/2027 4/13/2027 9/28/2027	3/11/2027 3/25/2027 4/15/2027 9/30/2027	10/12/2027 10/26/2027 11/9/2027	10/14/2027 10/28/2027 11/11/2027



Optional Extra Experiences

Cairo Independent+ Pre-Tour Extra Experience

From \$645

Saqqara Necropolis Step Pyramid · National Museum of Egyptian Civilization

1 night, guided, includes breakfast, lunch + airport pickup.

Jordan Guided Post-Tour Extra Experience

From \$1.795

Wadi Rum · Petra · Dead Sea

4 nights, guided, includes daily breakfast plus select lunches and dinners, desert tour, Petra guided visit, and luxury tented camp stay.

Call to Reserve: +1.800.245.3868

(extension 7 for Groups Program Managers)